1
®
HS-139RH
FN3573.3Data Sheet December 22, 2004
Radiation Hardened Quad Voltage
Comparator
The Radiation Hardened HS-139RH consists of four
independent single or dual supply voltage comparators on a

HS-139RH (FLATPACK CDFP3-F14)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
ORDERING
NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER TEMP. RANGE (oC)
5962F9861301VCC HS1-139RH-Q -55 to 125
5962F9861301QCC HS1-139RH-8 -55 to 125
HS1-139RH/Proto HS1-139RH/Proto -55 to 125
5962F9861301VXC HS9-139RH-Q -55 to 125
5962F9861301QXC HS9-139RH-8 -55 to 125
HS9-139RH/Proto HS9-139RH/Proto -55 to 125
OUT 2
OUT 1
V+